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Indiana REALTORS® on Capitol Hill

ALL MEETINGS ARE ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 13, 2015

Sen. Dan Coats (R)



10:00 AM | SVC-215

FPC: Kevin Eastridge: 812-568-0060

kevineastridge@fcte.com



Rep. Marlin Stutzman (R)



10:30 AM | 2418 Rayburn (4th floor) | 3rd District

FPC: Tom Rayl: 260-341-5220

tomrayl@aol.com



Rep. Pete Visclosky (D)



11:00 AM | 2328 Rayburn | 1st District

FPC: Donna Zisoff: 219-794-5992

donna.zisoff@cbexchange.com



Rep. Luke Messer (R)



11:00 AM | 508 Cannon | 6th District

FPC: Nancy Smith: 317-445-4704

nancysmith@callcarpenter.com



Rep. Todd Young (R)



11:00 AM | 1007 Longworth | 9th District

FPC: Tracee Lutes: 812-322-2650

tlutes@homefinder.org



Sen. Joe Donnelly (D)



1:00 PM | TBA

FPC: Paul Wyman: 765-419-1021

pwyman8@aol.com



Rep. Todd Rokita (R)



2:15 PM | 1717 Longworth | 4th District

FPC: Lou Zickler: 317-414-0460

lou@zickler.com



Rep. Susan Brooks (R)



2:15 PM | 1505 Longworth | 5th District

FPC: Julia Evinger: 317-437-6544

jevinger@c21scheetz.com



Rep. Jackie Walorski (R)



3:00 PM | 419 Cannon | 2nd District

FPC: Jenny McNeil: 574-532-4999

jennymcneil@cressyeverett.com



Rep. Larry Bucshon (R)



3:00 PM | 1005 Longworth | 8th District

FPC: John Czoer: 812-457-1432

john@czoerteam.com



Rep. Andre Carson (D)



TBA | TBA | 7th District

FPC: Robbie Williams: 317-260-1461

rwms@mibor.net



IAR Delegation Strategy Session &amp; Reception



Tuesday, May 12 | 5:00-7:00 PM | Omni Hotel Hampton Room



Hill Visit Debriefing and Reception



Wednesday, May 13 | 5:00-6:30 PM | Bar Dupont

Dupont Circle Hotel | 1500 New Hampshire Ave, NW

Maggie McShane: 317-408-3896

Anne Swords: 317-408-3282

Kathleen Maher: 317-410-4739

Ben Bauer: 317-340-0144



Walking Tour of Embassy Row



Thursday, May 14 | 9:30-11:00 AM

Depart from The DuPont Circle Hotel.  Wear comfortable shoes. 

Email Kathleen to rsvp. kmaher@indianarealtors.com

Tentative schedule; Updated April 30, 2015. 10:52am.
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